PRODUCT DATASHEET

Atkore

HDWVPIPE
Bolted bracket

25x12,5

38—
65

L38

——65——

25x12,5

Vergokan

Standard finish Hot-dip galvanised

Optional finish PE Duplex system

mm mm mm mm  kg/stk 7] Stock
65 65 6,5

0,190 10 X

Unit
STK

HD Reference
- HDWVPIPE

To order per full packaging.
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